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Wed 03-01-2024 Enrollment of courses Enrollment of courses 50 Commencement Of University 
Theory Examination 37 Enrollment of courses Enrollment of courses Enrollment of courses Enrollment of courses

Thu 04-01-2024 51 38
Fri 05-01-2024 52 39
Sat 06-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 07-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 08-01-2024 52 40
Tue 09-01-2024 53 41
Wed 10-01-2024 54 42

Thu 11-01-2024 1 Commencement of Semester 1 Commencement of Semester 54 43 1 Commencement of Semester 1 Commencement of Semester 1 Commencement of Semester 

Fri 12-01-2024 2 2 56 44 2 2 2
Sat 13-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 14-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 15-01-2024 Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal
Tue 16-01-2024 Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day
Wed 17-01-2024 Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal Uzhavar Thirunal

Thu 18-01-2024 3 3 1 Commencement of Trimester 
VI Main  project 45 3 3 3

Fri 19-01-2024 4 4 46 4 4 4
Sat 20-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 21-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 22-01-2024 5 5 47 Commencement of Model 
Practical Examinations 5 5 5

Tue 23-01-2024 6 6 48 6 6 6
Wed 24-01-2024 7 7 49 7 7 7
Thu 25-01-2024 Thaipusam Thaipusam Thaipusam Thaipusam Thaipusam Thaipusam Thaipusam
Fri 26-01-2024 Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day
Sat 27-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 28-01-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 29-01-2024 8 8 50 Last Working day and Internal 
Mark submission 8 8 8

Tue 30-01-2024 9 9 51
Detention List and 

Commencement Of University 
Practical Examination

9 9 9

Wed 31-01-2024 10 10 52 10 10 10

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT 
 DAYWISE TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (2023-2024)

Academic Calendar (Kattankulathur Campus)
II-BBA 

(Semester Pattern)
II MBA 

(Trimester Pattern)
I MBA 

(Trimester Pattern)
 III BBA 

(Semester Pattern)
 I-BBA 

(Semester Pattern)

DAY DATE

D
ay
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er

II MBA
 (Semester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Semester Pattern)
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BBA (Hons.) - BA, 
BBA (Hons.) - DM and
BBA (Hons.) - DS,

II-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

II MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

 III BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

 I-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

DAY DATE
D

ay
 O

rd
er

II MBA
 (Semester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Semester Pattern)

Thu 01-02-2024 11 11 53 11 11 11
Fri 02-02-2024 12 12 54 12 12 12
Sat 03-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 04-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 05-02-2024 13 13
Commencement Of University 

Theory Examination -
Trimester II 

13 13 13

Tue 06-02-2024 14 14 14 14 14
Wed 07-02-2024 15 15 15 15 15
Thu 08-02-2024 16 16 16 16 16
Fri 09-02-2024 17 17 17 17 17
Sat 10-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 11-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 12-02-2024 18 18 18 18 18
Tue 13-02-2024 19 19 19 19 19
Wed 14-02-2024 20 20 20 20 20
Thu 15-02-2024 21 21 21 21 21
Fri 16-02-2024 22 22 22 22 22
Sat 17-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 18-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 19-02-2024 23 Commencement Of Cycle Test 
I 23 Commencement Of Cycle Test 

I 1 Commencement Of Trimester 
III 23 Commencement Of Cycle Test 

I 23 Commencement Of Cycle Test 
I 23 Commencement Of Cycle Test 

I
Tue 20-02-2024 24 24 2 24 24 24
Wed 21-02-2024 25 25 3 25 25 25
Thu 22-02-2024 26 26 4 26 26 26
Fri 23-02-2024 27 27 5 27 27 27
Sat 24-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 25-02-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 26-02-2024 28 28 6 28 28 28
Tue 27-02-2024 29 29 7 29 29 29
Wed 28-02-2024 30 30 8 30 30 30
Thu 29-02-2024 31 31 9 31 31 31
Fri 01-03-2024 32 32 10 32 32 32
Sat 02-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 03-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 04-03-2024 33 33 11 33 33 33
Tue 05-03-2024 34 34 12 34 34 34
Wed 06-03-2024 35 35 13 35 35 35
Thu 07-03-2024 36 36 14 36 36 36
Fri 08-03-2024 37 37 15 37 37 37
Sat 09-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 10-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 11-03-2024 38 38 16 38 38 38
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BBA (Hons.) - BA, 
BBA (Hons.) - DM and
BBA (Hons.) - DS,

II-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

II MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

 III BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

 I-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

DAY DATE
D

ay
 O

rd
er

II MBA
 (Semester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Semester Pattern)

Tue 12-03-2024 39 39 17 39 39 39
Wed 13-03-2024 40 40 18 40 40 40
Thu 14-03-2024 41 41 19 41 41 41
Fri 15-03-2024 42 42 20 42 42 42
Sat 16-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 17-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 18-03-2024 43 43 21 Mid Term Examination 43 Commencement Of Cycle Test 
II 43 Commencement Of Cycle Test 

II 43 Commencement Of Cycle Test 
II

Tue 19-03-2024 44 44 22 44 44 44
Wed 20-03-2024 45 45 23 45 45 45
Thu 21-03-2024 46 46 24 46 46 46
Fri 22-03-2024 47 47 25 47 47 47
Sat 23-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 24-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 25-03-2024 48 48 26 48 48 48
Tue 26-03-2024 49 49 27 49 49 49
Wed 27-03-2024 50 50 28 50 50 50
Thu 28-03-2024 51 51 29 51 51 51
Fri 29-03-2024 Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday
Sat 30-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 31-03-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 01-04-2024 52
Last date to Submit University 

exam QP 52
Last date to Submit University 

exam QP 30
Last date to Submit University 

exam QP 52
Last date to Submit University 

exam QP 52
Last date to Submit University 

exam QP 52
Last date to Submit University 

exam QP
Tue 02-04-2024 53 53 31 53 53 53
Wed 03-04-2024 54 54 32 54 54 54
Thu 04-04-2024 55 55 33 55 55 55
Fri 05-04-2024 56 56 34 56 56 56
Sat 06-04-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 07-04-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 08-04-2024 57 57 35 57 57 57
Tue 09-04-2024 Telugu new year's day Telugu new year's day Telugu new year's day Telugu new year's day Telugu new year's day Telugu new year's day Telugu new year's day
Wed 10-04-2024 58 58 36 58 58 58
Thu 11-04-2024 Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr) Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr) Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr) Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr) Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr) Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr) Ramzan (eid-ul-fitr)
Fri 12-04-2024 59 59 37 59 59 59
Sat 13-04-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Sun 14-04-2024 - Week Off 
Tamil New Year's Day - Week Off 

Tamil New Year's Day
Week Off 

Tamil New Year's Day
Week Off 

Tamil New Year's Day - Week Off 
Tamil New Year's Day - Week Off 

Tamil New Year's Day - Week Off 
Tamil New Year's Day

Mon 15-04-2024 60 Commencement of Model 
Practical Examinations 60 Commencement of Model 

Practical Examinations 38 Commencement of Model 
Practical Examinations 60 Commencement of Model 

Practical Examinations 60 Commencement of Model 
Practical Examinations 60 Commencement of Model 

Practical Examinations
Tue 16-04-2024 61 61 39 61 61 61
Wed 17-04-2024 62 62 40 62 62 62
Thu 18-04-2024 63 63 41 63 63 63
Fri 19-04-2024 64 64 42 64 64 64
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BBA (Hons.) - BA, 
BBA (Hons.) - DM and
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II-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

II MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

 III BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

 I-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

DAY DATE
D

ay
 O

rd
er

II MBA
 (Semester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Semester Pattern)

Sat 20-04-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Sun 21-04-2024 - Week Off
Mahaveer Jayanthi - Week Off

Mahaveer Jayanthi
Week Off

Mahaveer Jayanthi
Week Off

Mahaveer Jayanthi - Week Off
Mahaveer Jayanthi - Week Off

Mahaveer Jayanthi - Week Off
Mahaveer Jayanthi

Mon 22-04-2024 65 65 43 65 65 65
Tue 23-04-2024 66 66 44 66 66 66

Wed 24-04-2024 67 Commencement of Model 
Theory Examination 67 Commencement of Model 

Theory Examination 45 67 Commencement of Model 
Theory Examination 67 Commencement of Model 

Theory Examination 67 Commencement of Model 
Theory Examination 

Thu 25-04-2024 68 68 45 68 68 68
Fri 26-04-2024 69 69 47 69 69 69
Sat 27-04-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 28-04-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 29-04-2024 70 70 48 70 Commencement of Project 
viva-voce Examination 70 70

Tue 30-04-2024 71 71 49 71 71 71
Wed 01-05-2024 May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day
Thu 02-05-2024 72 72 50 72 72 72
Fri 03-05-2024 73 73 51 73 73 73
Sat 04-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 05-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 06-05-2024 74 74 52 74 74 74
Tue 07-05-2024 75 Last Woking Day 75 Last Woking Day 53 Last Woking Day 75 Last Woking Day 75 Last Woking Day 75 Last Woking Day

Wed 08-05-2024 76
Submission of Internal Marks 

and Detention List 76
Submission of Internal Marks 

and Detention List 54
Submission of Internal Marks 

and Detention List 76
Submission of Internal Marks 

and Detention List 76
Submission of Internal Marks 

and Detention List 76
Submission of Internal Marks 

and Detention List

Thu 09-05-2024 77 Commencement Of University 
Practical Examination 77 Commencement Of University 

Practical Examination 55 Commencement Of University 
Practical Examination 77 Commencement Of University 

Practical Examination 77 Commencement Of University 
Practical Examination 77 Commencement Of University 

Practical Examination 
Fri 10-05-2024 78 78 56 78 78 78
Sat 11-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 12-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 13-05-2024 79 79 57 79 79 79
Tue 14-05-2024 80 80 58 80 80 80
Wed 15-05-2024 81 81 59 81 81 81
Thu 16-05-2024 82 82 60 82 82 82
Fri 17-05-2024 83 83 61 83 83 83
Sat 18-05-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 19-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off - Week Off

Mon 20-05-2024 84 Commencement Of University 
Theory Examination 84 Commencement Of University 

Theory Examination 62 Commencement Of University 
Theory Examination 70 Commencement Of University 

Theory Examination 84 Commencement Of University 
Theory Examination 84 Commencement Of University 

Theory Examination

Tue 21-05-2024 85 85 63 72 85 85
Wed 22-05-2024 86 86 64 72 86 86
Thu 23-05-2024 87 87 65 73 87 87
Fri 24-05-2024 88 88 66 74 88 88
Sat 25-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
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BBA (Hons.) - BA, 
BBA (Hons.) - DM and
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II-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

II MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

 III BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

 I-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

DAY DATE
D

ay
 O

rd
er

II MBA
 (Semester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Semester Pattern)

Sun 26-05-2024 - Week Off - Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 27-05-2024 89 89 67 75 89 89
Tue 28-05-2024 90 90 68 76 90 90
Wed 29-05-2024 91 91 69 77 91 91
Thu 30-05-2024 92 92 70 78 92 92
Fri 31-05-2024 93 93 71 79 93 93
Sat 01-06-2024 - Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Sun 02-06-2024 - Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off - Week Off - Week Off
Mon 03-06-2024
Tue 04-06-2024
Wed 05-06-2024
Thu 06-06-2024
Fri 07-06-2024
Sat 08-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 09-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 10-06-2024
Tue 11-06-2024
Wed 12-06-2024
Thu 13-06-2024
Fri 14-06-2024
Sat 15-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 16-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 17-06-2024 Bakrid Bakrid Bakrid Bakrid Bakrid Bakrid Bakrid
Tue 18-06-2024
Wed 19-06-2024
Thu 20-06-2024
Fri 21-06-2024
Sat 22-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 23-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 24-06-2024
Tue 25-06-2024
Wed 26-06-2024
Thu 27-06-2024
Fri 28-06-2024
Sat 29-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 30-06-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 01-07-2024
Tue 02-07-2024
Wed 03-07-2024
Thu 04-07-2024
Fri 05-07-2024
Sat 06-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
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BBA (Hons.) - BA, 
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II-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

II MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Trimester Pattern)

 III BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

 I-BBA 
(Semester Pattern)

DAY DATE
D
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 O
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er

II MBA
 (Semester Pattern)

I MBA 
(Semester Pattern)

Sun 07-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 08-07-2024
Tue 09-07-2024
Wed 10-07-2024
Thu 11-07-2024
Fri 12-07-2024
Sat 13-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 14-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Mon 15-07-2024
Tue 16-07-2024
Wed 17-07-2024 Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram
Thu 18-07-2024
Fri 19-07-2024
Sat 20-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off
Sun 21-07-2024 Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off Week Off


	Even Semester 2022-23 Day wise 

